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Position Other Positions Held
C.EO.

Supervisor

Registered Nurse
Supervisor

Chief Nursing Officer
Supervisor

Family Nurse Practitioner
Technician

Technician

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Technician

Manager

Technician

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Technician

Registered Nurse
Supervisor

Supervisor

Director of Environmental Services
Director of Finance
Registered Nurse

LT Director of Nursing
Coordinator

LT Director of Nursing
Technician

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse
Maintenance Worker
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Special District

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Department Total Wages
Administration C.E.O.
Radiology-Diagnostic
Medical Surgical Supervisor
Emergency Services
Nursing Administration
Laboratory Clinical
Clinic
Radiology-Diagnostic
Laboratory Clinical
Medical / Surgical
Medical / Surgical
Laboratory Clinical
Human Resources
Laboratory Clinical
Medical / Surgical
Radiology-Diagnostic
Medical / Surgical
Medical Records
Respiratory Therapy
Environmental Service
Accounting

Medical / Surgical
Skilled Nursing
Management Information
Skilled Nursing
Respiratory Therapy
Skilled Nursing
Medical / Surgical
Grounds

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

$173,876
$121,371
$116,368
$109,595
$106,070
$104,659
$98,635
$93,525
$88,477
$85,547
$84,806
$77,584
$76,281
$73,878
$72,352
$71,960
$71,941
$71,219
$70,834
$70,725
$67,377
$66,097
$62,561
$61,754
$58,771
$57,623
$56,726
$56,332
$54,751
$54,643
$54,317



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Informatics Specialist

IT Technician

Clerk 1l

Registered Nurse

Surgical Technician
Operating Room Supervisor
Clerk 1l

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Clerk Il

Informatics Specialist
Maintenance Worker
Registered Nurse
Receptionist

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Clerk Il

Operating Room Technician
Manager

Dietary Supervisor
Manager

Medical Transcriptionist |I
Executive Assistant
Medical Record Coder
Manager

Registered Nurse
Informatics Specialist
Material Coordinator
Medical Assistant
Technician

Director of Finance
Maintenance Worker
Nursing Assistant

Laboratory Clerk

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Management Information
Management Information
Accounting

Medical / Surgical

Central Supply

Surgery

Accounting

Clinic

Accounting

Management Information
Environmental Service
Medical / Surgical

Clinic

Clinic

Data Processing

Surgery

Utilization Review
Dietary

Clinic

Medical Records
Administration

Medical Records
Utilization Review
Medical / Surgical
Management Information
Purchasing

Clinic

Respiratory Therapy
Accounting
Environmental Service
Nursing Administration

Laboratory Clinical

$53,094
$52,856
$52,742
$52,453
$46,591
$44,413
$42,979
$42,473
$41,359
$41,116
$40,761
$39,767
$38,718
$38,238
$37,621
$37,314
$37,231
$37,150
$36,463
$34,729
$34,453
$34,406
$34,101
$33,541
$33,179
$31,661
$30,624
$29,810
$29,630
$28,754
$27,908
$27,743



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Certified Nursing Assistant
Medical Assistant
Housekeeper

LT Director of Education
Clerk

Housekeeper

Medical Assistant

Cook

Certified Nursing Assistant
Registered Nurse
Housekeeper

Receptionist

Clerk

HIM Assistant

Cook

Certified Nursing Assistant
Medical Assistant
Receptionist

Technician

Clerk

Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Clerk

Receptionist

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Admissions Clerk

Surgical Technician
Activities Director
Registered Nurse

Receptionist

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Skilled Nursing
Clinic
Housekeeping
Skilled Nursing
Medical Records
Housekeeping
Clinic

Dietary

Skilled Nursing
Medical / Surgical
Housekeeping
Clinic
Radiology-Diagnostic
Medical Records
Dietary

Skilled Nursing
Clinic

Clinic

Respiratory Therapy
Medical Records
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Medical Records
Clinic

Skilled Nursing
Registration
Central Supply
Skilled Nursing
Medical / Surgical

Clinic

$27,124
$27,023
$26,915
$26,657
$26,307
$25,963
$25,888
$25,718
$25,487
$24,727
$24,602
$24,256
$23,830
$23,768
$23,504
$23,495
$23,419
$22,966
$22,538
$22,449
$22,220
$22,029
$21,901
$21,472
$21,329
$21,212
$21,192
$20,855
$20,307
$20,188
$20,031
$19,803



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Medical Assistant
Cook

Activities Director
Registered Nurse

Food Service Worker

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Clinic

Dietary

Skilled Nursing
Medical / Surgical
Dietary

$19,500
$19,419
$18,467
$16,052
$15,655



