	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	C.E.O.		Seneca Hospital District	Administration C.E.O.	\$173,876
2.	Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Radiology-Diagnostic	\$121,371
3.	Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical Surgical Supervisor	\$116,368
4.	Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Emergency Services	\$109,595
5.	Chief Nursing Officer		Seneca Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$106,070
6.	Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Laboratory Clinical	\$104,659
7.	Family Nurse Practitioner		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$98,635
8.	Technician		Seneca Hospital District	Radiology-Diagnostic	\$93,525
9.	Technician		Seneca Hospital District	Laboratory Clinical	\$88,477
10.	Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$85,547
11.	Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$84,806
12.	Technician		Seneca Hospital District	Laboratory Clinical	\$77,584
13.	Manager		Seneca Hospital District	Human Resources	\$76,281
14.	Technician		Seneca Hospital District	Laboratory Clinical	\$73,878
15.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$72,352
16.	Technician		Seneca Hospital District	Radiology-Diagnostic	\$71,960
17.	Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$71,941
18.	Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$71,219
19.	Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$70,834
20.	Director of Environmental Services		Seneca Hospital District	Environmental Service	\$70,725
21.	Director of Finance		Seneca Hospital District	Accounting	\$67,377
22.	Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$66,097
23.	LT Director of Nursing		Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$62,561
24.	Coordinator		Seneca Hospital District	Management Information	\$61,754
25.	LT Director of Nursing		Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$58,771
26.	Technician		Seneca Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$57,623
27.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$56,726
28.	Registered Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$56,332
29.	Maintenance Worker		Seneca Hospital District	Grounds	\$54,751
30.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$54,643
31.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$54,317

32.	Informatics Specialist	Seneca Hospital District	Management Information	\$53,094
33.	IT Technician	Seneca Hospital District	Management Information	\$52,856
34.	Clerk III	Seneca Hospital District	Accounting	\$52,742
35.	Registered Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$52,453
36.	Surgical Technician	Seneca Hospital District	Central Supply	\$46,591
37.	Operating Room Supervisor	Seneca Hospital District	Surgery	\$44,413
38.	Clerk III	Seneca Hospital District	Accounting	\$42,979
39.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$42,473
40.	Clerk II	Seneca Hospital District	Accounting	\$41,359
41.	Informatics Specialist	Seneca Hospital District	Management Information	\$41,116
42.	Maintenance Worker	Seneca Hospital District	Environmental Service	\$40,761
43.	Registered Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$39,767
44.	Receptionist	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$38,718
45.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$38,238
46.	Clerk II	Seneca Hospital District	Data Processing	\$37,621
47.	Operating Room Technician	Seneca Hospital District	Surgery	\$37,314
48.	Manager	Seneca Hospital District	Utilization Review	\$37,231
49.	Dietary Supervisor	Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$37,150
50.	Manager	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$36,463
51.	Medical Transcriptionist II	Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$34,729
52.	Executive Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Administration	\$34,453
53.	Medical Record Coder	Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$34,406
54.	Manager	Seneca Hospital District	Utilization Review	\$34,101
55.	Registered Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$33,541
56.	Informatics Specialist	Seneca Hospital District	Management Information	\$33,179
57.	Material Coordinator	Seneca Hospital District	Purchasing	\$31,661
58.	Medical Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$30,624
59.	Technician	Seneca Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$29,810
60.	Director of Finance	Seneca Hospital District	Accounting	\$29,630
61.	Maintenance Worker	Seneca Hospital District	Environmental Service	\$28,754
62.	Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$27,908
63.	Laboratory Clerk	Seneca Hospital District	Laboratory Clinical	\$27,743

64.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$27,124
65.	Medical Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$27,023
66.	Housekeeper	Seneca Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$26,915
67.	LT Director of Education	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$26,657
68.	Clerk	Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$26,307
69.	Housekeeper	Seneca Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$25,963
70.	Medical Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$25,888
71.	Cook	Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$25,718
72.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$25,487
73.	Registered Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$24,727
74.	Housekeeper	Seneca Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$24,602
75.	Receptionist	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$24,256
76.	Clerk	Seneca Hospital District	Radiology-Diagnostic	\$23,830
77.	HIM Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$23,768
78.	Cook	Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$23,504
79.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$23,495
80.	Medical Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$23,419
81.	Receptionist	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$22,966
82.	Technician	Seneca Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$22,538
83.	Clerk	Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$22,449
84.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$22,220
85.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$22,029
86.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$21,901
87.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$21,472
88.	Clerk	Seneca Hospital District	Medical Records	\$21,329
89.	Receptionist	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$21,212
90.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$21,192
91.	Admissions Clerk	Seneca Hospital District	Registration	\$20,855
92.	Surgical Technician	Seneca Hospital District	Central Supply	\$20,307
93.	Activities Director	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$20,188
94.	Registered Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$20,031
95.	Receptionist	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$19,803

96.	Medical Assistant	Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$19,500
97.	Cook	Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$19,419
98.	Activities Director	Seneca Hospital District	Skilled Nursing	\$18,467
99.	Registered Nurse	Seneca Hospital District	Medical / Surgical	\$16,052
100.	Food Service Worker	Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$15,655